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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Breeanna Palmer6301
Miyagi

8.950 9.100 9.0258.750 35.825
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Cecily Pedri6102
Auburn

9.175 9.175 8.4758.650 35.475
1 1T 2 5T 2 

2 

Lillian Yaeger6402
Rodina

9.075 8.575 8.8758.500 35.025
3 6 3 2 3 

3 

Ella Anderson6305
Miyagi

9.100 8.725 8.2758.375 34.475
2 4 4 10T 4 

4 

Iliana Santoscoy6401
Rodina

8.700 8.250 8.6007.900 33.450
5 9T 7 4 5 

5 

Jayde Knight6108
Auburn

8.650 9.175 8.0007.600 33.425
6T 1T 11T 12 6 

6 

Arie Celio6105
Auburn

8.300 8.475 7.8008.125 32.700
12T 7 6 14 7 

7 

Natalie Rios6406
Rodina

8.050 8.275 8.4757.800 32.600
17 8 8T 5T 8 

8 

Taylor Arsich6403
Rodina

8.300 7.700 8.3258.175 32.500
12T 16 5 7T 9 

9 

Isabelle Hunn6407
Rodina

8.150 7.850 8.6507.800 32.450
14T 14 8T 3 10 

10 

Kaliyah Whitten6404
Rodina

8.350 7.975 8.3257.675 32.325
9T 12 10 7T 11 

11 

Indigo Smith6408
Rodina

8.125 7.900 8.3007.600 31.925
16 13 11T 9 12T

12T

Camai Berry6411
Rodina

8.150 8.250 8.2757.250 31.925
14T 9T 14 10T 12T

12T

Yana Grabchuk6409
Rodina

8.350 7.200 7.9507.350 30.850
9T 18 13 13 14 

14 

Valerie Turko6412
Rodina

7.800 8.050 7.7257.150 30.725
18 11 15 15 15 

15 

Angelina White6106
Auburn

8.550 8.675 6.1756.800 30.200
8 5 16 18 16T

16T

Katie Rector6109
Auburn

8.350 7.775 7.4756.600 30.200
9T 15 17 16 16T

16T

Unique Said6410
Rodina

8.650 7.400 7.3256.300 29.675
6T 17 18 17 18 

18 
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